
	
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
4/1/24 Mon. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 561 561 562 562 562 
4/2/24 Tue. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 575 576 576 576 576 
4/3/24 Wed. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 590 590 590 590 591 
4/4/24 Thu. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 603 603 603 603 604 
4/5/24 Fri. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 615 615 615 616 616 
4/6/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 629 629 629 629 630 
4/7/24 Sun. Divine Mercy Sunday VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 640 640 640 640 641 
4/8/24 Mon. Annunciation (Transferred) VOL2 1752 1752 1752 1753 1753 1753 1754 1755 1755 1756 1756 
4/9/24 Tue. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1272 1273 1274 1274 1275 1275 656 656 657 657 658 
4/10/24 Wed. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1295 1296 1297 1298 1299 1299 664 665 665 665 666 
4/11/24 Thu. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1316 1316 1317 1317 1319 1319 673 674 674 674 675 
4/12/24 Fri. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1334 1335 1336 1336 1337 1337 681 681 682 682 682 
4/13/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1355 1355 1356 1356 1358 1358 690 690 690 691 691 
4/14/24 Sun. 3rd Week in Easter VOL2 1374 1374 1375 1375 1377 1377 700 700 700 700 701 
4/15/24 Mon. 3rd Week in Easter VOL2 1392 1392 1393 1393 1394 1184 708 709 709 709 710 
4/16/24 Tue. 3rd Week in Easter VOL2 1411 1411 1412 1412 1413 1413 716 717 717 717 718 
4/17/24 Wed. 3rd Week in Easter VOL2 1430 1430 1431 1431 1432 1433 724 724 724 725 725 
4/18/24 Thu. 3rd Week in Easter VOL2 1450 1450 1451 1451 1452 1452 731 732 732 732 733 
4/19/24 Fri. 3rd Week in Easter VOL2 1468 1468 1469 1469 1470 1471 739 739 740 740 740 
4/20/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1486 1487 1488 1488 1489 1489 748 748 749 749 749 
4/21/24 Sun. 4th Week in Easter VOL2 1505 1506 1507 1507 1508 1508 758 758 758 758 759 
4/22/24 Mon. 4th Week in Easter VOL2 1526 1526 1527 1527 1529 1529 766 767 767 767 768 
4/23/24 Tue. 4th Week in Easter VOL2 1545 1546 1547 1547 1548 1548 775 755 775 776 776 
4/24/24 Wed. St. Mark the Evangelist VOL2 1789 1964 1789 1965 1789 1966 1789 1790 1790 1790 1791 
4/25/24 Thu. 4th Week in Easter VOL2 1583 1583 1584 1584 1585 1585 792 792 792 793 793 
4/26/24 Fri. 4th Week in Easter VOL2 1601 1602 1603 1603 1604 1604 801 801 801 801 802 
4/27/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1076 1076 1078 1078 1079 1080 811 811 812 812 812 
4/28/24 Sun. 5th Week in Easter VOL2 1096 1096 1097 1098 1099 1099 818 818 818 819 819 
4/29/24 Mon. St. Catherine of Siena VOL2 1115 1115 1116 1117 1117 1118 2124 2124 1796 2125 1796 
4/30/24 Tue. 5th Week in Easter VOL2 1135 1135 1136 1137 1138 1138 834 835 835 835 836 
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